
Type of property 
2019/20 

cents/ CIV 
2020/21 

cents/ CIV 

General Vacant 

General Building 

Farm Vacant 

Farm Building 

Commercial Vacant 

Commercial Building 

Industrial Vacant 

Industrial Building 

Rural Residential Vacant 

Rural Residential Building 

Cultural & Recreational 

0.0070000 

0.0035000 

0.0035000 

0.0035000 

0.0070000 

0.0049000 

0.0070000 

0.0049000 

0.0070000 

0.0035000 

0.0033950 

0.0068600 

0.0034300 

0.0034300 

0.0034300 

0.0068600 

0.0048020 

0.0068600 

0.0048020 

0.0068600 

0.0034300 

0.0033271 

Other Charges 2020/21  

Municipal Charge 

General Waste 

Recycling Service 

Organic Waste Service 

Environmental Levy 

$355.20 

$241.50 

$122.50 

$103.00 

$120.00 




