Type of property	2019/20 cents / CIV	2020/21 cents / CIV
General Vacant	0.0070000	0.0068600
General Building	0.0035000	0.0034300
Farm Vacant	0.0035000	0.0034300
Farm Building	0.0035000	0.0034300
Commercial Vacant	0.0070000	0.0068600
Commercial Building	0.0049000	0.0048020
Industrial Vacant	0.0070000	0.0068600
Industrial Building	0.0049000	0.0048020
Rural Residential Vacant	0.0070000	0.0068600
Rural Residential Building	0.0035000	0.0034300
Cultural & Recreational	0.0033950	0.0033271

Other Charges	2020/21
Municipal Charge	\$355.20
General Waste	\$241.50
Recycling Service	\$122.50
Organic Waste Service	\$103.00
Environmental Levy	\$120.00